		Administrative Entity Provider Qualification Contact List

	Region
	Administrative Entity
	Primary PQ AE Lead
	Primary Contact Email
	Secondary PQ AE Lead
	Secondary Contact Email

	Central
	Bedford Somerset
	Mary Gerhard
	mary.gerhard@dbhs.co
	Kevin Zavorotny
	kevin.zavorotny@dbhs.co

	Central
	Blair
	Steve Karns
	skarns@sasmg.org
	Melissa Gordon
Jamie Henry
	mgordon@sasmg.org
jhenry@sasmg.org

	Central
	Cambria
	Mary Ann Arnone
	marnone@co.cambria.pa.us   
	Heather Bond
	hbond@co.cambria.pa.us

	Central
	Centre
	Deb Tate
	dltate@centrecountypa.gov 
	Paul Zimmerman
	gpzimmerman@centrecountypa.gov

	Central
	Columbia, Montour, Snyder, Union
	Marci Klinger
	mklinger@cmsu.org 
	Cindy Hose
	chose@cmsu.org

	Central
	Cumberland/Perry
	Missy Dague
	mdague@ccpa.net 
	Sue Carbaugh
	scarbaugh@ccpa.net

	Central
	Dauphin
	Briana Smith
	BSmith@dauphinc.org
	Bobbi Segin
	bsegin@dauphinc.org

	Central
	Franklin/Fulton
	Lori Young
	llyoung@franklincountypa.gov 
	Jane Cline
	jcline@franklincountypa.gov

	Central
	Huntingdon, Mifflin, Juniata 
	Bethlyn Corbin
	bcorbin@jvbds.org
	Stacy Miller
	smiller@jvbds.org

	Central
	Lancaster
	Ian Gebhard
	IaGebhard@co.lancaster.pa.us 
	Jennifer Burnette
	JBurnette@co.lancaster.pa.us

	Central
	Lebanon
	Patti Tingen
	ptingen@lebcnty.org 
	
Abbey Casper

	
acasper@lebcnty.org


	Central
	Lycoming Clinton
	 Daniel Bower
	 DBower@Joinder.org
	Kathy Lynn
	
 klynn@joinder.org


	Central
	Northumberland
	Tara Avellino
	tara.avellino@norrycopa.net
	Brian Stettler
	
brian.stettler@norrycopa.net


	Central
	York/Adams
	Diana Yohn
	DJYohn@YorkCountyPA.gov 
	
Liz Vaught


	LSVaught@YorkCountyPA.gov 

	Northeast
	
Berks



	Shane Adams
	sadams@sam-inc.org
	Colleen Hertz
	chertz@sam-inc.org

	Northeast
	Bradford Sullivan
	Krista Abresch
	
abreschk@bradfordco.org

	Katie Miller
	millerk@bradfordco.org


	Northeast
	Carbon Monroe Pike
	Kristy Trautman
	ktrautman@cmpmhds.org 

	Sara von Prime
	svonprime@cmpmhds.org 

	Northeast
	Lackawanna Susquehanna
	Alex Groysman
	groysmana@lsbhidei.org 
	
	

	Northeast
	Lehigh
	Yarcelly Jimenez
	YarcellyJimenez@lehighcounty.org 
	Carol Schmitt
	CarolSchmitt@lehighcounty.org


	Northeast
	Luzerne Wyoming
	Sarah Walker
	Sarah.walker@luzernecounty.org 

	Amy Tomkoski
	Amy.tomkoski@luzernecounty.org 

	Northeast
	Northampton
	Mirka Picone
	mpicone@northamptoncounty.org 
	Emily Frye
	efrye@northamptoncounty.org 

	Northeast
	Schuylkill
	Krista Smith
	krsmith@sam-inc.org
	Colleen Hertz
	chertz@sam-inc.org

	Northeast
	Tioga
	Nicole Balulis
	nbalulis@sam-inc.org

	Colleen Hertz
	chertz@sam-inc.org

	Northeast
	Wayne
	Cynthia Matthews
	CMatthews@waynecountypa.gov 
	Traci Hall
	thall@waynecountypa.gov 

	Southeast
	Bucks
	Patricia Kim
	pkim@buckscounty.org 
	Beth Jacques
	eajacques@buckscounty.org

	Southeast
	Chester
	Laura Morrison
	lmorrison@chesco.org 
	Lauren House
	lhouse@chesco.org

	Southeast
	Delaware
	Paula Fawcett
	fawcettp@delcohsa.org  
	Allison Bucks
	bucksa@delcohsa.org 

	Southeast
	Montgomery
	Cailin Hendrick
	chendrick@montcopa.org 
	
	

	Southeast
	Philadelphia
	Joseph Treegoob
	Joseph.Treegoob@phila.gov
	
	

	West
	Allegheny
	Michael Rudnik 
	michael.rudnik@alleghenycounty.us
	cc: Steve Evrard
	steve.evrard@alleghenycounty.us

	West
	Armstrong Indiana
	Rachel Oaks
	roakes@aimhmr.net    
	
	smontgomery@aimhmr.net


	West
	Beaver
	Leslie Mine
	LMine@bcbh.org
	Jym Sledziewski	
	jsledziewski@bcbh.org

	West
	Butler
	Amy Badger-Witienski
	abadger@co.butler.pa.us   
	Sarah Wearing
	swearing@co.butler.pa.us

	West
	Cameron Elk
	Tiffany Winkler
	twinkler@cemhmr.com
	
	

	West
	Clarion
	Wendy Bundy
	wbundy@co.clarion.pa.us
	Jordan Gnacinski
	jgnacinski@anrinfo.org 

	West
	Clearfield
	Laina Jackson
	ljackson@ccc-j.com
	Sue Hartzfeld 
	shartzfeld@ccc-j.com  

	West
	Crawford
	Kim Zappia
	kzappia@co.crawford.pa.us   
	Molly McElhaney
	mmcelhaney@co.crawford.pa.us

	West
	Erie
	Stacy Angerer
	sangerer@eriecountypa.gov 
	Autumn Wilcox 
	awilcox@eriecountypa.gov

	West
	Fayette
	Joe Wingrove
	joewingrove@fcbha.org   
	Sherri Mitchell
	sherrimitchell@faymhmr.org


	West
	Forrest Warren
	Tammi Shippee
	shippeet@wc-hs.org
	
	

	West
	Greene
	Deneen Schrader
	dshrader@co.greene.pa.us
	
	

	West
	Lawrence
	Denise Zona
	dzona@co.lawrence.pa.us   
	
	

	West
	McKean
	Rebecca Hillman
	rjhillman@mckeancountypa.org     
	
	

	West
	Mercer
	Michelle Anthony
	manthony@mcc.co.mercer.pa.us
	Paula Phillips Margaret Williams
	paula.phillips@mcbhc.org
mawilliams@mcc.co.mercer.pa.us

	West
	Potter
	Ken Hoffman
	khoffman@pottercountyhumansvcs.org   
	
	

	West
	Venango
	Kay Koyack
	kkoyack@co.venango.pa.us
	Steve Campbell
	scampbell@co.venango.pa.us

	West
	Washington
	Rachel Rogers
	rachel.rogers@co.washington.pa.us
	Jennifer Scott
	scottjen@co.washington.pa.us

	West
	Westmoreland
	Deb Gruska
	gruskad@westmoreland.swsix.com 
	Amanda Lentz
	lentza@westmoreland.swsix.com



ODP REGIONAL CONTACTS

	Region
	Name
	Email
	Name
	Email

	Central
	Cortney McCaleb
	cmccaleb@pa.gov 
	Kathy Zumbrun
	kazumbrun@pa.gov

	Northeast
	Shawn Lynn
	shlynn@pa.gov
	Mary Rucco
	mrucco@pa.gov

	Southeast
	Kathy Alston
	kalston@pa.gov 
	Cheneta Yates
	chyates@pa.gov 

	West
	Cathy Traini
	ctraini@pa.gov
	Michelle Walters
	miwalters@pa.gov
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